

CITY OF CLEARWATER

ITB # 19-16, MANHOLE RIGNS AND COVERS

DUE DATE: May 3, 2016; 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION

			Corcel Corp		Ferguson Waterworks		Fortiline Inc 		HD Supply Waterworks LTD		Neenah Foundry Company	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity (EA)	Unit Price (EA)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
1	Standard Manhole Ring and Cover (per specifications)	100	\$269.00	\$ 26,900.00	\$257.75	\$ 25,775.00	\$238.25	\$ 23,825.00	\$247.95	\$ 24,795.00	\$0.00	No Bid
2	Hinged Manhole Ring and Cover (per specifications)	50	\$251.00	\$ 12,550.00	\$476.60	\$ 23,830.00	\$421.95	\$ 21,097.50	\$440.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$519.00	\$ 25,950.00
3	Standard Clean Out Ring and FD Cover (per specifications)	25	\$73.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$69.40	\$ 1,735.00	\$64.15	\$ 1,603.75	\$67.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$0.00	No Bid
4	Sanitary Valve Box and FG Cover (per specifications)	36	\$52.00	\$ 1,872.00	\$49.85	\$ 1,794.60	\$46.10	\$ 1,659.60	\$49.25	\$ 1,773.00	\$0.00	No Bid
			Total Bid	\$ 43,147.00	Total Bid	\$ 53,134.60	Total Bid	\$ 48,185.85	Total Bid	\$ 50,243.00	Total Bid	\$ 25,950.00
2	Corcel Corp Corrected Price for: Hinged Manhole Ring and Cover	50	\$478.00	\$ 23,900.00								
			Total Bid	\$ 54,497.00								

NOTE: Correction made in price

NOTE:
Vendor did not bid all items

NOTE:

Items with a star () indicates intent to award.